ICC Strategic Planning Conference: Participants Feedback Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 To what extent do you agree that the
Strategic Directions and Goal Statements,
as presented, reflect the priorities identified
during ICC’s recent Strategic Planning
Conference?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
| strongly disagree 11.11% 2
| disagree somewhat 0.00% 0
| neither agree not disagree 0.00% 0
| agree somewhat 11.11% 2
| strongly agree 77.78% 14
Total 18
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Q2 Please provide any additional context
for your previous answer. Also, feel free to
provide reflective comments or suggestions
for ICC’s planning efforts.

Answered: 6 Skipped: 12

# Responses Date

1 N/A 4/25/2017 4:46 PM
2 This was an amazing process to witness through all of its stages. Great participation and excellent outcomes. 4/25/2017 10:26 AM
3 | think that these are good goals that will help ICC and its students in the future. Goals are obtainable and can have 4/24/2017 4:48 PM

the desired effect on its future students

4 | statements under goal one target select students and do not do a good job helping all students as the goal states 4/23/2017 8:34 PM
5 As a participant, these were the directions | heard over and over again. 4/21/2017 12:22 PM
6 Appreciated being invited and being able to give input. Eager to partner with ICC on our (OSF SFMC) employee needs 4/20/2017 3:47 PM
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Q3 My role as a conference participant is

Internal
faculty...

Internal
staff/admini...
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ICC Board of
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External
stakeholder

Answer Choices
Internal faculty stakeholder
Internal staff/administrator stakeholder
Student stakeholder
ICC Board of Trustees stakeholder

External stakeholder

Total

best described as:

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0
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